Direct Dial

Burnor, Debby 114 | 802-760-3114 | 888-6648 802-793-0040 |debby.burnor@pallspera.com
Carrick, Rick 146 |802-760-3146| 253-9227 802-793-7935 |rick.carrick@pallspera.com

Clark, Roy 147 [802-760-3147 | 253-8952 802-598-8936 |roy.clark@pallspera.com
Foregger, Judy 135 [802-760-3135| 244-1620 802-272-7773 |judy.foregger@pallspera.com
Gaines, Joni 127 |802-760-3127 joni.gaines@pallspera.com
Geary, Paul 123 [802-760-3123 | 882-8293 802-760-7153 |paul.geary@pallspera.com

Godin, Sandy 110 | 802-253-9771| 253-8435 802-793-5671 |sandy.godin@pallspera.com
Grady, John 134 |802-760-3134 802-760-7837 |john.grady@pallspera.com
Heintz, Erika 129 |802-760-3129 802-279-5857 |erika.heintz@pallspera.com

Hill, Matt 159 | 802-760-3153 802-760-7089 |matt.hill@pallspera.com

Izzo, Ed 128 |802-760-3128 | 253-4362 | 802-793-0582 |ed.izzo@pallspera.com
Jamieson, David 118 |802-760-3118 802-522-6702 |david.jamieson@pallspera.com
Merelman, Teresa 141 |802-760-3141 802-793-5171 |[teresa.merelman@pallspera.com
Nelson, George 137 | 802-760-3137 508-951-0726 |george.nelson@pallspera.com
Paumgarten, Xander 115 [802-760-3115 802-272-6605 |xander.paumgarten@pallspera.com
Roberts, Rhonda 154 | 802-760-3034 rhonda.roberts@pallspera.com
Spera, Pall 111 [802-760-3111| 253-9245 561-762-8188 |pall.spera@pallspera.com

Stahl, Ed 151 | 802-760-3151 802-793-8463 |ed.stahl@pallspera.com

Stahl, Karen 133 | 802-760-3133 (978) 505-8050 |karen.stahl@pallspera.com
Stutzenstein, Jasmine 132 [802-760-3132 802-279-6263 |jasmine.stutzenstein@pallspera.con
Waskuch, Chuck 138 [802-760-3138 | 888-3802 802-595-1874 |chuck.waskuch@pallspera.com
Wilson, Sherry 149 [802-760-3149 | 888-9182 802-793-6611 |sherry.wilson@pallspera.com
MORRISVILLE OFFICE, FAX :|802-888-1106 | 65-5 Northgate Plaza P O Box 507, Morrisville, VT 0566
Auto Attendant, Morrisville| 502 |802-888-1102 Everyone at Mor{ morrisville@pallspera.com
Durand, Bob 117 [802-851-4033 774-249-8198 |bob.durand@pallspera.com
Durand, Nancy 140 | 802-851-4034 802-595-2256 |nancy.durand@pallspera.com
Grondin, Casey 155 | 802-851-4060 802-917-1195 |casey.grondin@pallspera.com
Heath, Monica 157 | 802-851-4067 802-289-4559 |monica.heath@pallspera.com
Houle, Laurel 158 [802-851-4072 802-279-4192 |laurel.houle@pallspera.com
Johnston, Linda 112 | 802-851-4032 | 888-5325 802-498-7648 |linda.johnston@pallspera.com
Lambert, Angela 136 |802-760-3136 802-279-8670 |angela.lambert@pallspera.com
Mason-Anderson, Penny 145 | 802-851-4036| 888-7076 802-793-7736 |penny.masonanderson@pallspera.g
Pritchard, Nancy 153 | 802-851-4031 802-355-3449 |nancy.pritchard@pallspera.com
VILLAGE OFFICE, FAX :|802-253-1 807 |62 Main Street, Stowe P O Box 539, Stowe, VT 05672
Auto Attendant, Village | 503 |802-253-1806 _[Everyone at Villd village@pallspera.com
Bambara, George 131 | 802-760-3131 802-730-6084 |george.bambara@pallspera.com
Bateman, Sharon 148 [802-760-3148| 888-1801 802-371-8777 |sharon.bateman@pallspera.com
Gillespie, Andrew 130 |802-760-3130 802-673-3288 |andrew.gillespie@pallspera.com
Heingartner, Chuck 120 |802-760-3120 | 253-5041 802-236-4492 |chuck.heingartner@pallspera.com
Marhefka, Caroline 144 (802-760-3154 | 253-8232 802-272-1550 |caroline.marhefka@pallspera.com
Momsen, Cubby 125 | 802-760-3125 802-371-8369 |cubby.momsen@pallspera.com
O'Rourke, Susan 119 | 802-760-3119 802-238-9353 |susan.orourke@pallspera.com
Reception, Village 113 [802-760-3113 village.reception@pallspera.com
Wieler, Grant 150 |802-760-3150 grant.wieler@pallspera.com
Flynn, Elaine 152 | 802-760-3152 elaine.flynn@pallspera.com
Rollins, Leslie 142 | 802-760-3142 (239) 272-0645 |leslie.rollins@pallspera.com
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